
Trial Date: 2026-01-31 Element: Container
Trial Number:Trial 2 Level: Novice
Judge: Charlene Murphy Division: A

Place Arm Number Call Name Breed Owner Name Result Time Faults
1 117 Blitz German Shepherd Dog qualified 00:04:19 0
2 135 Buster English Springer Spaniel qualified 00:06:00 0
3 131 Unrecognized qualified 00:17:37 0
4 133 Sid Unrecognized Susan  Murray qualified 00:19:51 0
5 123 Border Collie Sydney McGovern qualified 00:19:54 0
6 129 Raven Unrecognized qualified 00:19:60 0
7 130 Etta German Shepherd Dog qualified 00:22:83 0
8 128 Porter Australian Shepherd Sydney McGovern qualified 00:23:95 0
9 134 Hanna Unrecognized Cathy Bianchi qualified 00:25:93 0
10 122 Chloe Unrecognized qualified 00:27:67 0
NQ 126 Australian Kelpie Bud Evans not_qualified 0
AB 115 English Setter absent 0

Ginny Pavlakovich
Deborah McNiel

Sokka Merial DeCou

Maizy
Diana Bistagne
Karen Lowerison

Ayesha Athar
Dobbie
Buie Betsy Kinter



Trial Date: 2026-01-31 Element: Container
Trial Number:Trial 2 Level: Novice
Judge: Charlene Murphy Division: B

Place Arm Number Call Name Breed Owner Name Result Time Faults
1 124 Airedale Terrier Irina Beatty qualified 00:04:13 0
2 107 Zippy Border Collie Shirley Greene qualified 00:05:22 0
3 125 Piglet American Bully Rebecca Anastasio qualified 00:05:30 0
4 118 Murphy Beagle Jeff Gray qualified 00:05:53 0
5 119 Australian Shepherd Pat Bowman qualified 00:06:07 0
6 121 Kala Golden Retriever qualified 00:06:78 0
7 106 Aspen German Shepherd Dog Cornelia Martin qualified 00:18:05 0
8 110 Cricket Miniature Bull Terrier Devyn Weeks qualified 00:53:21 0

Russka

Kruzr
Barbara Blanke



Trial Date: 2026-01-31 Element: Container
Trial Number:Trial 2 Level: Advanced
Judge: Charlene Murphy Division: A

Place Arm Number Call Name Breed Owner Name Result Time Faults
1 127 Sarah Quade qualified 00:07:93 0
2 110 Cricket Miniature Bull Terrier Devyn Weeks qualified 00:15:20 0

Haka Patterdale Terrier



Trial Date: 2026-01-31 Element: Container
Trial Number:Trial 2 Level: Advanced
Judge: Charlene Murphy Division: B

Place Arm Number Call Name Breed Owner Name Result Time Faults
1 104 German Shepherd Dog qualified 00:09:60 0
2 109 Ranger Golden Retriever Carrie Brown qualified 00:10:66 0
3 120 Libby Golden Retriever qualified 00:10:99 0
4 112 Penne Unrecognized Donna Hedrick qualified 00:11:19 0
5 108 Promise Standard Poodle Pamela Duke qualified 00:11:47 0
6 111 Luke Labrador Retriever Donna Jill Andersen qualified 00:15:09 0
7 105 Mirth Border Collie Cindy Decker qualified 00:15:62 0
8 103 Whippet qualified 00:16:87 0
9 113 Lily Boxer Julie Martin qualified 00:19:25 0

Miko Kerstin Ferguson

Barbara Blanke

Arlo Renee Leton



Trial Date: 2026-01-31 Element: Vehicle
Trial Number:Trial 2 Level: Novice
Judge: Charlene Murphy Division: A

Place Arm Number Call Name Breed Owner Name Result Time Faults
1 117 Blitz German Shepherd Dog Ginny Pavlakovich qualified 00:29:27 0
2 130 Etta German Shepherd Dog Karen Lowerison qualified 00:34:11 0
3 134 Hanna Unrecognized Cathy Bianchi qualified 00:46:33 0
4 131 Sokka Unrecognized Merial DeCou qualified 00:51:91 0
5 135 Buster English Springer SpanielDeborah McNiel qualified 01:05:92 0
6 128 Porter Australian Shepherd Sydney McGovern qualified 01:17:36 0
7 126 Dobbie Australian Kelpie Bud Evans qualified 01:29:56 0
8 122 Chloe Unrecognized Ayesha Athar qualified 00:49:14 1
9 129 Raven Unrecognized Diana Bistagne qualified 01:27:03 1
NQ 123 Maizy Border Collie Sydney McGovern not_qualified 0
NQ 133 Sid Unrecognized Susan  Murray not_qualified 1
AB 115 Buie English Setter Betsy Kinter absent 0



Trial Date: 2026-01-31 Element: Vehicle
Trial Number:Trial 2 Level: Novice
Judge: Charlene Murphy Division: B

Place Arm Number Call Name Breed Owner Name Result Time Faults
1 121 Kala Golden Retriever Barbara Blanke qualified 00:13:72 0
2 106 Aspen German Shepherd Dog Cornelia Martin qualified 00:15:39 0
3 102 Spin Australian Cattle Dog Toni Homen qualified 00:19:59 0
4 119 Kruzr Australian Shepherd Pat Bowman qualified 00:23:73 0
5 118 Murphy Beagle Jeff Gray qualified 00:26:25 0
6 124 Russka Airedale Terrier Irina Beatty qualified 00:55:06 0
7 107 Zippy Border Collie Shirley Greene qualified 00:51:09 1
8 125 Piglet American Bully Rebecca Anastasio qualified 01:15:88 1
NQ 110 Cricket Miniature Bull Terrier Devyn Weeks not_qualified 0



Trial Date: 2026-01-31 Element: Vehicle
Trial Number:Trial 2 Level: Advanced
Judge: Charlene Murphy Division: A

Place Arm Number Call Name Breed Owner Name Result Time Faults
1 127 Haka Patterdale Terrier Sarah Quade qualified 00:22:20 0
NQ 110 Cricket Miniature Bull Terrier Devyn Weeks not_qualified 0



Trial Date: 2026-01-31 Element: Vehicle
Trial Number:Trial 2 Level: Advanced
Judge: Charlene Murphy Division: B

Place Arm Number Call Name Breed Owner Name Result Time Faults
1 112 Penne Unrecognized Donna Hedrick qualified 00:13:81 0
2 111 Luke Labrador Retriever Donna Jill Andersen qualified 00:17:56 0
3 104 Miko German Shepherd Dog Kerstin Ferguson qualified 00:32:09 0
4 120 Libby Golden Retriever Barbara Blanke qualified 00:34:05 0
5 109 Ranger Golden Retriever Carrie Brown qualified 00:37:85 0
6 108 Promise Standard Poodle Pamela Duke qualified 00:39:32 0
7 113 Lily Boxer Julie Martin qualified 00:56:73 0
8 105 Mirth Border Collie Cindy Decker qualified 01:17:32 0
9 103 Arlo Whippet Renee Leton qualified 01:22:27 0
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